LILLEY ISUZU TRUCK

Troy Ward | 252-217-7887 | tward@lilleyinternational.com

2023 Isuzu FVR Diesel, De-Rate to 25,950 GVWR (2023 FVR De-Rate, MW1 152"WB, 127"CA, 25,950
GVWR. White, standard model specifications with power windows, power door locks, air conditioning, 5.57
final ratio, 11R22.5G tires, 21,000 multi leaf suspension, steel wheel type, and 50 gallon aluminum fuel tank

Optional Equipment

Options
Code
Y4
UZF
IH2

Y9
19A
ILO
14K

ML
2L
4L
I3L
I7L
I8L

12Q
13Q

14Q
15Q
16Q

18P
IF6
11V
12V

V8
I7v

18V
14V

132
179
172
12M
I6L
16B
CEW
18T

Description
Delete radio
Back up alarm

Engine emergency shutdown system HWT, LWL,
LOP

Engine idle shutdown (timer set at 3 minutes for
engine shutdown)

Engine idle shutdown (timer set at 5 minutes for
engine shutdown)

PTO enable switch and engine idle up switch
recommended for PTO and idle applications only

Keyless entry system including two keypads as
standard

Speed limited to 58 MPH

Speed limited to 65 MPH

Speed limited to 70 MPH

Speed limited to 68 MPH

High visibility seat belt (driver seat only)

High visibility seat belt (driver and RH passenger
seat)

96" wide heated mirrors (flat & convex)

96" wide heated remote mirrors (heated flat &
convex, remote flat only)

102" wide standard mirror heads

102" wide heated mirrors (flat & convex)

102" wide heated remote mirrors (heated flat &
convex, remote flat only)

Fire extinguisher (5 Ibs) and triangle kit

Fire extinguisher (2.5 Ibs) and triangle kit

Audio System with 7" diagonal color touch screen
Audio System with 7" diagonal color touch-screen
with backup camera (camera shipped loose)
Seat Covers standard cab

Aluminum wheels: 4 aluminum wheels + 2 steel rear
inner wheels

Aluminum wheels: 6 aluminum wheels
Forward collision and lane departure warning
(Mobileye)

Spare keys (2 additional, 4 keys in total)
Block heater and oil pan heater with receptacle
Block heater with receptacle

Delete cruise control switch

LED lighting package

AGM batteries (825 CCA x 2)

CARB Emissions Warranty

Chrome Girille

Current report content is based on data as of 2022-07-11 12:15:27. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual vehicle
performance will depend on your operating conditions. All Information, specifications and pricing in this application are based on the latest information
available. Isuzu Commercial Truck of America, Inc. reserves the right to discontinue or change, at any time, without prior notice, the pricing,
specifications, options, materials, equipment, design and models.
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